## UNOFFICIAL COPY

GE	ORGE E. COL No. 810 LEGAL FORMS September, 1975	ı - <b>.2</b> 6 <b>3</b> 98 1	90		
B	WARRANTY DEED	COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS FILED FOR RECORD	Sidney N. Olsen RECORDER OF DEEDS		
2	Joint Tenancy Illinois Statutory	1982 NOV -3 AH II: 25		COOK CO. NO. OIE	
$\swarrow$	(Individual to Individual)		Space For Recorder's Use Only)	I wood	
3	THE GRANTOR S ABEL AGUILAR and MARIA AGUILAR, his wife				
	of the City of Chicago	County of Cook	State ofIllinois	C RES	
7	of the City of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois for and in consideration of Ten and no/100 DOLLARS.  CONVEY and WARRANT to Alfonso Ochoa and Ofelia Ochoa, his wife			RS. するのであり paid. 可尼米 EET	
20	CONVEYand WARRANTto	(NAN	IES AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEES)		
7		Street Chicago, Ill		RAN.	
	not in Tenary in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook in the State of Illinois, to wit:			SEER TO SEER TO	
	Lot 23 in Block 3 in S.E. Gross Subdivision of the South West 1/4			15 × 22 /2	
1	of the South West 1/4 of Section 5, Township 38 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.			\	
				AL TAMP	
1	Subject to Coperal (tall Estate toyon for the year 1982 and			ESTA KOV-A	
	Subject to General in 1 Estate taxes for the year 1982 and subsequent years and second conditions and restrictions of record. Improvements on said property being sold "as is"			i E	
	subject to any building code violations or building Court			F. Co	
		0			
		0/	00	NO CION	
		T	10		
	hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever.			tte of ever.	
	XI.				
77	DATED this 28th day of October 19 82				
3	a litel builton (South				
306	PRINT OR Abel Aguilar				
( ,	BELOW SIGNATURE(S) Maria Aguilar (Scal) (Scal)				
0 S	Cook		7	∫ 5 0 3 5 0 °	
0	State of Illinois, County of and for said County, in the State afores:		I, the undersigned, a Notary Put Y that Abel Aguilar and Mar	ia 방송종(종리 :	
18	Aguilar, his wife personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are				
	seAL 😤 and acknow	ledged that <u>t</u> h <u>ey</u> signed	appeared before me this day in pe I, sealed and delivered the said instru		
	as their forth, include	free and voluntary ling the release and waiver	act, for the uses and purposes there of the right of homestead.	in set	
	Given under my hand and official seal.	his 28th	day of October 19	82	
	Commission expires September 18 19 86 Juphine M- Zwanya				
	This instrument was prepared by C. Patrick Wagner 8855 S. Ridgeland AVe. Oak Lawn, 11: 598-6423 (NAME AND ADDRESS) 60453			.111. P   5 >	
ļ	OTES (MANUE AND ADDRESS) 80433			1 -1 20 3	
	(ALFONSO D	CHOG .	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 4539 S. Justine Street	POCUMENT NUMBER	
• •	MAIL TO: \ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\	USTINO.	Chicago, Illinois 60609	4 <u>6</u>	
! !	CHICAGO, I		THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PU ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED. SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:	30	
	OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO.	Zipi	(Name)		
	(Address) BOX 533				
<del></del> -	The second of the second secon				

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT